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SNACKS N8

Serrano Ham
Melon, rocket leaves

P OT [ 22 K R
TN - R

Malaysian Chicken Satay

Peanut sauce

BREZHADE
DB

Sticky Oven-baked Baby Pork Ribs
BERBE

Nachos
Guacamole, tomato salsa, sour cream

SRR A
FRRE - BNDTE  BMER

Buffalo Chicken Wings
IKAIE R

Crispy Fried Fish

French fries

BERLERY
R

Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich

French fries
PUKBR K 2+ =308
E1F

Rigatoni Bolognese
Tomato and beef sauce

BRARMKEY
B4R E

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. M1/AE MBI HBNE - HEARHESEEER -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiEHB HLLBEHEA AR In—RIEE -
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172

208

172

172

188

195

245



Cheese Board 248

Brie, Comté, Gouda, garlic-herb cream cheese
= TP
hEZL BRZLT TEEZL  ERSRISL

Fresh Sliced Fruits 178
Y] KR

Mocha Cheesecake 145
Fresh berries

R 0 0 WNES £ 8
MBEE

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. & EFMEYEBHNIE « BEARESHEBEES -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. Fia B E LB HT AR N—RIBE -



DRAUGHT BEERS

Suntory The Premium Malt's Gold, Japan
Suntory The Premium Malt's Black, Japan

BEERS

Asahi, Japan

Blue Girl, Germany

Kirin Ichiban, Japan

Sapporo, Japan

Tsing Tao, China

Corona, Mexico

San Miguel, Hong Kong
Heineken, Holland

Somersby Apple Cider, Denmark
Hoegaarden, Belgium

Erdinger, Germany

Erdinger Dunkel, Germany (Dark)
Guinness, Ireland

380ml / 700ml

85/120
85/120

bottle

85
85
85
85
85
85
88
88
85
95
90
90
90

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE B BB EN BB 1— R -



SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKIES

ISLAY glass
Bowmore 12 Years 120
Ardbeg 10 Years 190
Lagavulin 16 Years 280
SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 Years 120
Glenmorangie The Original 120
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Years 170
Glenmorangie 18 Years 240
Glenlivet 18 Years 260
HIGHLAND

Macallan 12 Years, Sherry Oak 170
Talisker 18 Years 330
Macallan 18 Years, Sherry Oak 420

SCOTCH BLENDED MALT WHISKIES

Chivas Regal 12 Years 120
Johnnie Walker Black Label 120
Chivas Regal 18 Years 220
Royal Salute 290
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 290

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. Fia B LB EN AR 1—RIEH -



BOURBON

Jack Daniel’s
Jim Beam

Bulleit Rye
Michter's Rye

IRISH
John Jameson

CANADIAN
Canadian Club

JAPANESE

Taketsuru Pure Malt
Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki 12 Years

BRANDIES

COGNAC AND ARMAGNAC
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.0.P.

Martell Cordon Bleu

Martell X.O.

Hennessy X.O.

Rémy Martin X.O.

Hennessy Paradis

Louis Xlll Rémy Martin

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. i {l B LB EA A S i —RIEE -

120
125

130
130

120

120

160
240
410

120
120
350
350
350
350
1000
3900



CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Zonin Prosecco Brut NV, ltaly
Lanson Black Label Brut NV

WHITE WINES

Chardonnay, Ubertas Single Vineyard, Australia
Sauvignon Blanc, Te Mata Estate, New Zealand
Riesling, Schloss Vollrads Kabinett, Germany

RED WINES

Cabernet Sauvignon, Brand’s Laira, Australia
Pinot Noir, Louis Jadot, France
Domaine de Cristia, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, France

SHERRY AND PORT

Bristol Cream Sherry

Tio Pepe Dry Sherry
Taylor’s Ruby Port

Dow’s, 10 Years Tawny Port
Dow’s LBV 2011/2016 Port

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. Fi B LB EA A S hn—RIEE -

| pmde s

glass bottle

120
190

115
125
130

110
120
130

110
110
110
130
150

600
950

575
625
650

550
600
650



glass
CLASSIC COCKTAILS 120

Bloody Mary
vodka, lemon juice, tomato juice, tabasco, salt, pepper

Cosmopolitan

vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice
Daiquiri

rum, lime juice, simple syrup

God Father

whisky, amaretto

Long Island Iced Tea
rum, vodka, triple sec, tequila, gin, lemon juice, cola

Lychee Martini
vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee purée, lemon juice

Manhattan
whisky, sweet vermouth, angostura bitters

Margarita

tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, simple syrup, salt rim
Mojito

rum, fresh mint, fresh lime, soda water, sugar
choices of fruit: strawberry / lychee

Negroni
gin, campari, sweet vermouth

Nothing

vodka, melon liqueur, malibu, pineapple juice
Old Fashioned

bourbon whisky, sugar, water, bitters

Pina Colada
rum, coconut milk, pineapple juice, simple syrup

Rusty Nail

whisky, drambuie

Sidecar
hennessy V.S.0.P, cointreau, lemon juice

Vesper
belvedere, tanqueray n° 10, lillet blanc

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiEl B 15 LBH T EW A S I1—RIEHE -



glass

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 130
A.S.K

bourbon whisky, amaretto, sweet vermouth

Blue Fairy

rum, blue curacao, lemon juice, pineapple juice, simple syrup
SauDonnay

chardonnay white wine, triple sec, simple syrup, lime juice
The SPY

gin, lychee ligueur, simple syrup, lime juice

Watermelon?

vodka, melon liqueur, rose syrup, watermelon juice, lemon juice
Yade

vodka, melon liqueur, lime juice, simple syrup, egg white
Galaxy

vodka, italicus, elderflower syrup, blue curacao, lemon juice, soda water

Mancosago
rum, malibu, mango juice, passion fruit purée, coconut milk, sago

Flamigo
tequila, red wine, grapefruit juice, lime juice, simple syrup

Price is in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. L LB LUBEEIAS In— IR E -



GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Widges London Dry
Aviation American
Tanqueray N° 10
Hendrick’s

Suntory Roku

TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco
Pasote Blanco
Pasote Reposado

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. Fi Al B LB TEN A S I— ARG -

120
120
120
130
130
130

120
130
130



MEZCAL

Alipus San Baltazar Guelavila Joven 130
Montelobos Mezcal Joven 130
VODKA

Absolut 120
Tried and True 120
Belvedere 130
Grey Goose 130
RUM

Bacardi (White) 120
Myer’s (Dark) 120
Abelha Organic Cachaca 120
Planation 3 Star 120
Plantation Original Dark 120
Ron Zacapa 23 Years 180

A

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiBEE LSRG EIL A S N —RHEE -



MOCKTAILS 112
DUT

raspberries, blackberries, lime juice, vanilla syrup, apple juice, cranberry juice

Funky Apple

fresh lime, fresh mint, apple juice, ginger ale

Orient Express
pineapple and lime juice, apple juice, cinnamon syrup

The Island

strawberry purée, lemon, orange juice, simple syrup, fresh mint, ginger ale

Virgin Colada

coconut milk, pineapple juice, simple syrup

Virgin Mary

tomato juice, tabasco, lemon juice, salt, pepper

Virgin Mojito

fresh lime, fresh mint, sugar, soda water

Mango Pomelo
mango juice, yuzu puree, lemon juice, soda water

Price is in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. JA EE B BUBME H I AS hn— RHEH -



FRESH JUICES

Grapefruit
Mango
Orange
Watermelon

CHILLED JUICES

Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple
Tomato

STILL WATER

Evian (330ml)
Evian (750ml)

glass
90

80

75
98

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiEH B LSS EN A S I1— RFEHE -



SPARKLING WATER

Perrier (330ml)
Saint-Géron (750ml)

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Soda Water
Tonic Water

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiaEE LGB E LA R N —RIEHE -

75
98

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
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